May 14 2024 (04:15)

India Rail Info

Falaknuma Express (PT)/12704 - SF - SCR
SC/Secunderabad Junction to BLS/Baleshwar

22h 1m - 1313 km - 21 halts - Departs Daily

# Code ([Station Name

sC
NLDA
MRGA
PGRL
GNT
BZA
EE
TDD
9 |R)Y
10 |SLO
11 |VSKP
12 |vzm
13 |CHE
14 |PSA
15 |IPM
16 |BAM
17 |BALU
18 |KUR
19 |BBS
20 |CTC
21 |JKR
22 |BHC
23 |BLS
24 |KGP
25 |SRC
26 |HWH
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Secunderabad Junction
Nalgonda
Miryalaguda
Piduguralla

Guntur Junction
Vijayawada Junction
Eluru
Tadepalligudem
Rajahmundry
Samalkot Junction
Visakhapatnam Junction
Vizianagaram Junction
Srikakulam Road
Palasa

Ichchapuram
Brahmapur

Balugaon

Khurda Road Junction
Bhubaneswar
Cuttack Junction
Jajpur Keonjhar Road
Bhadrak

Baleshwar
Kharagpur Junction
Santragachi junction
Howrah Junction

May 14 2024 (04:15)

Arrives (Avg
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0
110
148
207
281
313
373
420
462
512
663
724
793
866
916
941
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1088
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Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
SCR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
ECoR
SER
SER
SER
ER




